To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number
Order Example: LTA200DCV1
A Model
LTA2 Standard analog inputs
LTA4 Extended analog inputs*
LTA6 Standard pulse/frequency input**
LTA8 Extended pulse/frequency input**
B Power
0 85-264VAC ±10%, 90-300VDC
1 12-30VAC, 10-48VDC
C Setpoint Output
1 Dual isolated solid-state relays
D Input Type (LTA2 or LTA4)
D Input Type (LTA6 or LTA8)
FR Dual channel frequency/pulse**
VF1 4-20mA (process totalizing)
VF2 0-1mA (process totalizing)
VF3 0-10V (process totalizing)
QD Quadrature***
* LTA4 adds custom curve linearization & rate from successive readings.
** LTA6 scalable for frequency, rate, totalizing, timing.  LTA8 adds phase
angle, duty cycle, up/down counting, rate & total simultaneously, custom
linearization, arithmetic functions (A+B, A-B, AxB, A/B, A/B-1).
*** LTA6 scalable for position.  LTA8 adds scalable rate.
S
IG
N
AL
C
O
N
D
ITIO
N
ER
S
84
P Process 4-20mA in/out
P1 Process Custom mA scaling
SG Strain Gage 200mV
SG1 Strain Gage Custom
WM Load Cell 20mV
WM1 Load Cell Custom
P385 100Ω Pt RTD α=385
P392 100Ω Pt RTD α=392
• Analog and Pulse Inputs
• Serial & Analog Outputs
• RS-232 or RS-485 Communications
• Dual Relay Outputs
• Input/Digital/Analog/Relay Isolation
• Free Setup Software
ORDERING INFORMATION
Laurel DIN Rail Transmitters
Digital Output: RS-232 or RS-485 (2- or 4-wire)
Protocol: Modbus RTU, Modbus ASCII or Laurel ASCII
Baud Rate: 300-19200
Accuracy: DCV, mA:  ±0.01% of FS ±2 counts
ACV, mA:  ±0.15% of FS ±2 counts  (10Hz-10kHz)
Strain gage, load cell:  ±0.01% of FS ±2 counts
RTD:  0.1°C
Thermocouple:  0.2°C
Update Rate: 50 or 60/sec for analog inputs